
HODJA INN
Mini Market Sales List

Almond
Beef Stick
Brush Set
Candy
Cereal Bar
ChapStick
Cheese CraCheese Cracker Cup
Chef Boyardee
Chips
Chips (Large)
Cookies
Cup of Noodles
Deodorant
Detergent/SoftenersDetergent/Softeners
Domestic Beer
Fruit Cup
Gatorade
Gum
Imported Beer
Macaroni Cheese
MMicrowave Meals
Mini Liquor
Mini Liquor
Mixed Juices

Mixed Nuts
Monster
Motrin
Noodle Bowl (Large)
Oat Meal
Popcorn
PoptartsPoptarts
Razor
Redbull
Shampoo/Conditioner
Shave Cream
Skin Bracer
Small Nut
SodaSoda
Soup Cup - Tomato
Soup Cup (Large)
Stamps
Tampax
Toothbrush
Toothpaste
TTuna
Tylenol
Water
Wine Red - White

$2.25
$2.75
$5.00
$1.25
$0.60
$1.50
$1$1.50
$1.30
$0.75
$2.50
$0.60
$0.75
$3.50
$$0.75
$1.50
$0.75
$1.50
$1.00
$2.50
$2.00
$$3.00
$4.50
$3.75
$1.25

$5.75
$2.50
$9.00
$1.25
$1.50
$1.00
$$0.75
$1.00
$2.50
$3.00
$1.25
$4.00
$1.50
$$0.75
$2.75
$4.00
$0.47
$7.00
$2.00
$1.25
$2$2.50
$7.50
$0.50
$9.00


