HODJA INN

Mini Market Sales List

Almond Beef Stick Brush Set Candy Cereal Bar ChapStick Cheese Cracker Cup Chef Boyardee Chips Chips Chips (Large)	\$2.25 \$2.75 \$5.00 \$1.25 \$0.60 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.30 \$0.75 \$2.50	Mixed Nuts Monster Motrin Noodle Bowl (Large) Oat Meal Popcorn Poptarts Razor Redbull Shampoo/Conditioner	\$5.75 \$2.50 \$9.00 \$1.25 \$1.50 \$1.00 \$0.75 \$1.00 \$2.50 \$3.00
Cookies Cup of Noodles	\$0.60 \$0.75	Shave Cream Skin Bracer	\$1.25 \$4.00
Deodorant	\$3.50	Small Nut	\$1.50
Detergent/Softeners	\$0.75	Soda	\$0.75
Domestic Beer	\$1.50	Soup Cup - Tomato	\$2.75 \$4.00
Fruit Cup Gatorade	\$0.75 \$1.50	Soup Cup (Large) Stamps	\$0.47
Gum	\$1.00	Tampax	\$7.00
Imported Beer	\$2.50	Toothbrush	\$2.00
Macaroni Cheese	\$2.00	Toothpaste	\$1.25
Microwave Meals	\$3.00	Tuna	\$2.50
Mini Liquor	\$4.50	Tylenol	\$7.50
Mini Liquor	\$3.75	Water	\$0.50
Mixed Juices	\$1.25	Wine Red - White	\$9.00